
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/4/24 at
6:25:31 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

41  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

237,699  Last reported odometer reading

2011 FORD F-250
SUPER DUTY XLT
VIN: 1FT7W2BT1BEA78678
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2010

Personal Vehicle
17,044 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/28/2010 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/05/2010 10 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2010 2014 2018

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo. 4 yrs. 5 mo. 2 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 17,044/yr 25,076/yr 25,534/yr

Last reported odometer reading 59,163 169,042 237,699
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409-899-4000

08/09/2010 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

09/08/2010 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced

10/22/2010 89 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle sold

11/04/2010 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beaumont, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

07/15/2011 13,723 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked

08/31/2011 15,902 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced

09/14/2011 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked

10/01/2011 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beaumont, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

10/01/2012 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beaumont, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

10/10/2012 34,592 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked

10/12/2012 34,746 Baker Auto Repair
Beaumont, TX
409-833-8200

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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-
-
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6 Customer Favorites

07/09/2013 46,685 Baker Auto Repair
Beaumont, TX
409-833-8200

5.0 / 5.0
8 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/14/2013 47,737 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Engine checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

10/23/2013 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beaumont, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/21/2014 58,186 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle offered for sale

04/08/2014 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Fluids checked
Air filter replaced
Front brakes replaced
Oil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/14/2014 58,262 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle sold

04/29/2014 59,163 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
25,076 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/05/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
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Silsbee, TX Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/17/2014 62,689 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/06/2014 68,004 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/24/2014 72,938 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked

02/02/2015 77,956 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/11/2015 78,817 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/23/2015 Kinsel Ford Lincoln
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air filter replaced

04/09/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silsbee, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/11/2015 82,134 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

-
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409-899-4000
4.2 / 5.0

219 Verified Reviews
3,994 Customer

Favorites

Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/31/2015 91,918 Silsbee Motor Co
Silsbee, TX
409-385-0409

4.9 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/30/2015 91,921 Silsbee Ford
Silsbee, TX
409-385-3724

4.5 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked

10/22/2015 92,492 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/07/2015 93,266 Sewell - Odessa
Odessa, TX
432-498-0421

4.5 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Washer hose/line replaced/repaired
EGR tube/hose replaced
Engine checked

11/16/2015 94,167 Silsbee Ford
Silsbee, TX
409-385-3724

4.5 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/06/2016 98,345 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
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04/04/2016 106,461 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/05/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silsbee, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/13/2016 111,982 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/27/2016 115,437 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/11/2016 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/20/2017 120,224 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/20/2017 122,794 Silsbee Motor Co
Silsbee, TX
409-385-0409

4.9 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
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37 Verified Reviews
35 Customer Favorites

03/20/2017 122,799 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/01/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silsbee, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/03/2017 123,950 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/30/2017 128,571 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/11/2017 137,000 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/23/2017 140,927 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/29/2018 147,563 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
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3,994 Customer
Favorites

03/28/2018 153,091 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/14/2018 153,845 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/16/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Silsbee, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/24/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18M01 REDUCTANT
HEATER AND SENDER ASSEMBLY
REPAIR

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/22/2018 158,994 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/10/2018 163,934 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

3,994 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/11/2018 169,023 Doggett Ford Lincoln
Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-899-4000

4.2 / 5.0
219 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
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3,994 Customer
Favorites

10/12/2018 169,042 Silsbee Ford
Silsbee, TX
409-385-3724

4.5 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/15/2018 Silsbee Ford
Silsbee, TX
409-385-3724

4.5 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

66 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
25,534 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/22/2018 169,094 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hillister, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/04/2019 193,266 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/04/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hillister, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/20/2020 218,239 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hillister, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/27/2021 237,513 Volkswagen of Beaumont
Beaumont, TX

4.8 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
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08/02/2021 Volkswagen of Beaumont
Beaumont, TX
409-840-3500

4.3 / 5.0
36 Verified Reviews

2,095 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/25/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hillister, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/14/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M04 EXHAUST GAS
RECIRCULATION COOLER

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

09/08/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #22N14 STATE INSPECTION
AND MAINTENANCE TEST FAILURE
DUE TO DTCS P2073 ANDOR P2074

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

05/19/2023 237,699 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
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solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
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